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CORONERS RECORDS
(Please note these items have a closure period of 75 years)

Deaths reported to coroner

Register
Register

Notification to the registrar that an inquest is unnecessary

Counterfoils
Counterfoils

Coroner’s order for burial

Counterfoils

Coroner’s certificate “E” for cremation
Counterfoils

Coroner’s certificates after inquest

Counterfoils
Counterfoils

Acc 1194

1953-1966
1966-1975

1973-1974
1974-1975

1972-1975

1966-1974

1969-1973
1973-1975



