R/D/JK	Jones Keppe Solicitors	Acc 1194
/CR	CORONERS RECORDS (Please note these items have a closure period of 75 years)	
	Deaths reported to coroner	
/1 /2	Register Register	1953-1966 1966-1975
	Notification to the registrar that an inquest is unnecessary	
/3 /4	Counterfoils Counterfoils	1973-1974 1974-1975
	Coroner's order for burial	
/5	Counterfoils	1972-1975
	Coroner's certificate "E" for cremation	
/6	Counterfoils	1966-1974
	Coroner's certificates after inquest	
/7 /8	Counterfoils Counterfoils	1969-1973 1973-1975